Lewis & Clark Results 2017

703

Prelim Championship Ull
HiH Name School Place
381 Una O'Hare Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
358 Serafina Lee Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 2
329 Mila Froehlich Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
281 Julia Olson Murray School of Irish Dancing 4




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

705

Prelim Championship Uui3
HitH Name School Place
274 Isabella Blaskovich Steel School of Irish Dance 1
261 Felicia FitzGerald Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
349 Raegan Gritzmacher Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
264 Fiona Kelley Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
249 Elizabeth Merten Murray School of Irish Dancing 5
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HH#H
211
300
282
239

707

Prelim Championship Ul5

Name School Place
Amalie Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Levi Hauck Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Juliette Kudrick An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
Carolyn Filley Grafton Street Academy 4
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HH#H
367
284
384
253

709

Prelim Championship 15 & Over
Name School Place
Taylor Cook Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 1
Katrina Huppe Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 2
Zoe Rogan Tara Academy of Irish Dance 3
Emilie Bader Grafton Street Academy 4
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753

Open Championship Ull
HitH Name School Place
371 Thalia Blaskovich Steel School of Irish Dance 1
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755

Open Championship uil3
HitH Name School Place
379 Daragh O'Hare Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
334 Molly Kate Young Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
366 Taliya Hunter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
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HH#H
237
234
208

757

Open Championship Ul5

Name School Place
Bryan Caples An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Bridget Bell Steel School of Irish Dance 2
Alana Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
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HH#H
382
242
294
309
319
359

759

Open Championship Under 17
Name School Place

Bridget McMahon Comerford School of Irish Dance 1
Chloe Montague Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
kyle Frey Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Luke Johnson Haran School of Irish Dance 4
Marie Christine O'Connell Tara Academy of Irish Dance 5
Shannon Curtin Tara Academy of Irish Dance 6
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HitH
201
265
247
243
312

761

Open Championship

17 & Over

Name
Abby Cosart
Gemma Ketchen
David Pancoast
Christina White
Madison Caples

School
Murray School of Irish Dancing
Steel School of Irish Dance
Haran School of Irish Dance
An Daire Academy of Irish Dance
An Daire Academy of Irish Dance

Place
1

u b WwN
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HiH
306
308
375

51

Reel First Feis Ull

Name School Place
Lucas Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Lucy LaViolette An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Valentina Velez An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
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HiH
233
306
308

52

Light Jig First Feis Ull

Name School Place
Briana McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Lucas Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 2
Lucy LaViolette An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
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HiH
344
226
361

131

Reel Beginner U9
Name School Place
Patrick McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Ava Doohan Grafton Street Academy 2
Sophia Groux Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
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HiH
344
226
320
339

132

Light Jig Beginner U9
Name School Place
Patrick McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Ava Doohan Grafton Street Academy 2
Matilda Simmons Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Naomi Hutchinson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
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HiH
339
344
210

133

Slip Jig Beginner U9
Name School Place
Naomi Hutchinson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Patrick McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 2
Alexandra Zaboukos Tara Academy of Irish Dance 3
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HiH
344
210
317

134

Single Jig Beginner U9
Name School Place
Patrick McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Alexandra Zaboukos Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
Margalit Miller-Friday Tara Academy of Irish Dance 3
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135

Treble Jig Beginner U9
HitH Name School Place
256 Emma Bryn Lundman Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
210 Alexandra Zaboukos Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
344 Patrick McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 3
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136

Hornpipe Beginner U9
HitH Name School Place
256 Emma Bryn Lundman Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
229 Bailey Gallagher Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
214 Amelia Todd Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
344 Patrick McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 4
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137

Traditional Set Beginner U9
HitH Name School Place
344 Patrick McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 1
229 Bailey Gallagher Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
340 Neelah Hall Grafton Street Academy 3
226 Ava Doohan Grafton Street Academy 4
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HiH
310
227
326
215

151

Beginner Reel 9&0

Name School Place
Luke McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Ava Gallie An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Mia Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3
Angeline Groux Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 4
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HiH
310
227
245
326

152

Light Jig Beginner 9&0

Name School Place
Luke McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Ava Gallie An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Connor Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3
Mia Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3
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HiH
272
375
310
223
215

153

Slip Jig Beginner 9&0
Name School Place
lan Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Valentina Velez An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Luke McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 3
Ashlyn Nigh Grafton Street Academy 4
Angeline Groux Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 5
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HiH
227
215
326
268
266

154

Single Jig Beginner 9&0
Name School Place
Ava Gallie An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Angeline Groux Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Mia Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3
Grace Kennedy Tara Academy of Irish Dance 4
Genevieve Groux Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 5
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HitH
288
227
356
277

155

Treble lJig Beginner 9&0
Name School Place
Keira Baker An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Ava Gallie An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Samantha Gallagher Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Jenna Menday Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
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HiH
280
356
227
353

156

Hornpipe Beginner 9&0
Name School Place
Julia Cholerton Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Samantha Gallagher Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Ava Gallie An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
Ronan Smith Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
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HiH
227
280
356
213
270

157

Traditional Set Beginner 9&0
Name School Place
Ava Gallie An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Julia Cholerton Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Samantha Gallagher Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Amanda Scripps Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Hana-May O'Connor Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 5
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HiH
210
320
339

231

Reel Advanced Beginner U9
Name School Place
Alexandra Zaboukos Tara Academy of Irish Dance 1
Matilda Simmons Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Naomi Hutchinson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
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HiH
229
256
205

232

Light Jig Advanced Beginner U9
Name School Place
Bailey Gallagher Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Emma Bryn Lundman Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Ainsley Bourgeois Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 3
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HiH
256
320
340

233

Slip Jig Advanced Beginner U9
Name School Place
Emma Bryn Lundman Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Matilda Simmons Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Neelah Hall Grafton Street Academy 3
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234

Single Jig Advanced Beginner U9
HiH Name School Place
320 Matilda Simmons Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
256 Emma Bryn Lundman Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
229 Bailey Gallagher Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
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235

Treble Jig Advanced Beginner U9
HitH Name School Place
374 Valentina Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
229 Bailey Gallagher Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
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237

Traditional Set Advanced Beginner U9
HiH Name School Place
374 Valentina Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
341 Neeva Travis Grafton Street Academy 2
348 Rachel Lynch Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
222 Ashley Hill Grafton Street Academy 4
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HiH
285
318
280
337

251

Reel Advanced Beginner 9&0

Name School Place

Kayla Ji Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 1
Margaret Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Julia Cholerton Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Morgan Fulton Grafton Street Academy 4
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HitH
345
352
277
305
356

252

Light Jig Advanced Beginner 9&0
Name School Place
Piper Begley Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Roane Lion An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Jenna Menday Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Louisa (Lulu) Bell Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
Samantha Gallagher Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
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HiH
289
313
270

253

Slip Jig Advanced Beginner 9&0
Name School Place
Keira O'Neill Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Maeve Maloney Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Hana-May O'Connor Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 3
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254

Single Jig Advanced Beginner 9&0
HiH Name School Place
277 Jenna Menday Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
356 Samantha Gallagher Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
343 Opal Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3
352 Roane Lion An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
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HiH
280
289
305
352
267

255

Treble lJig Advanced Beginner 9&0

Name School Place
Julia Cholerton Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Keira O'Neill Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Louisa (Lulu) Bell Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Roane Lion An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
Gisele Barsoski Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
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HiH
346
262
374
272
285
236
305

256

Hornpipe Advanced Beginner 9&0
Name School Place
Piper Weiland Tara Academy of Irish Dance 1
Finn Bawden Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Valentina Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
lan Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
Kayla Ji Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 5
Brooklyn Stumpf Comerford School of Irish Dance 6
Louisa (Lulu) Bell Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 6
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HiH
285
272
337
286
343
267

257

Traditional Set Advanced Beginner 9&0
Name School Place
Kayla Ji Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 1
lan Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Morgan Fulton Grafton Street Academy 3
Kaylie Fordham Grafton Street Academy 4
Opal Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 5
Gisele Barsoski Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
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HiH
315
262
345
286
311
305
236

351

Reel Novice Uil

Name School Place
Makenna Kelpman Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Finn Bawden Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Piper Begley Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Kaylie Fordham Grafton Street Academy 4
Luke Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 5
Louisa (Lulu) Bell Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 6
Brooklyn Stumpf Comerford School of Irish Dance 6
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HiH
285
236
213
353
262

352

Light Jig Novice Ull
Name School Place
Kayla Ji Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 1

Brooklyn Stumpf Comerford School of Irish Dance 2
Amanda Scripps Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Ronan Smith Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
Finn Bawden Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 5
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HitH
355
285
374
341
353
260

353

Slip Jig Novice Ull

Name School Place
Ruari Rudkin Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Kayla Ji Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 2
Valentina Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
Neeva Travis Grafton Street Academy 4
Ronan Smith Murray School of Irish Dancing 5
Evalyn Grylewicz Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 6
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HiH
374
353
214
273
262
289

354

Single Jig Novice Ull

Name School Place
Valentina Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
Ronan Smith Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Amelia Todd Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
Isabeal Donohue Carrolier Academy of Irish Dance 3
Finn Bawden Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 5
Keira O'Neill Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 6
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HiH
260
348
286
236
311
213

355

treble Jig Novice Ull

Name School Place
Evalyn Grylewicz Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
Rachel Lynch Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Kaylie Fordham Grafton Street Academy 3
Brooklyn Stumpf Comerford School of Irish Dance 4
Luke Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 5
Amanda Scripps Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
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HiH
289
222
340
348

356

Hornpipe Novice Ull

Name School Place
Keira O'Neill Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Ashley Hill Grafton Street Academy 2
Neelah Hall Grafton Street Academy 3
Rachel Lynch Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
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HiH
275
289
262

357

Traditional Set Novice Ull
Name School Place
Jake Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Keira O'Neill Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Finn Bawden Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
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HiH
272
295
251
288

371

Reel Novice ui3

Name School Place
lan Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Kyleigh Nigh Grafton Street Academy 2
Ella Gebers An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
Keira Baker An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
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HiH
318
231
204
295

372

Light Jig Novice ui3

Name School Place
Margaret Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Beth Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 2
Ainsley Barrett Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
Kyleigh Nigh Grafton Street Academy 4
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HiH
235
231
318
280
372

373

Slip Jig Novice ui3

Name School Place
Lane Kimble An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Beth Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 2
Margaret Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
Julia Cholerton Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
Tori FitzGerald Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
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HiH
346
272
293
283
318

374

Single Jig Novice Uui3
Name School Place
Piper Weiland Tara Academy of Irish Dance 1
lan Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Kyla Turner Celtic Steps 3
Kathryn Zimmerman Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
Margaret Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 5
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HiH
272
293
283

375

Treble lJig Novice ui3
Name School Place
lan Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Kyla Turner Celtic Steps 2
Kathryn Zimmerman Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
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HiH
323
231
283

376

Hornpipe Novice ui3

Name School Place
Mazzy Griner An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Beth Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 2
Kathryn Zimmerman Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
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HiH
346
235
323
283
372

377

Traditional Set Novice ui3
Name School Place
Piper Weiland Tara Academy of Irish Dance 1
Lane Kimble An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Mazzy Griner An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
Kathryn Zimmerman Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
Tori FitzGerald Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
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381

Reel Novice 13&0
HiH Name School Place
250 Elizabeth Swenson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
238 Caleb Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 2
223 Ashlyn Nigh Grafton Street Academy 3
350 Reyna Smith Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
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HiH
258
223
337

382

Light Jig Novice 13&0
Name School Place
Emmaline O'Donnell Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
Ashlyn Nigh Grafton Street Academy 2
Morgan Fulton Grafton Street Academy 3
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HitH
337
250
277

383

Slip Jig Novice 13&0
Name School Place
Morgan Fulton Grafton Street Academy 1
Elizabeth Swenson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Jenna Menday Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
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384

Single Jig Novice 13&0
HiH Name School Place
221 Ashleigh Walker Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
302 Liliya Zagorski Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
350 Reyna Smith Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
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HitH
221
337
258
279
357

385

Treble lJig Novice 13&0
Name School Place
Ashleigh Walker Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Morgan Fulton Grafton Street Academy 2
Emmaline O'Donnell Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
Jonathan Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3
Selina Olson Murray School of Irish Dancing 5
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HiH
221
238
279

386

Hornpipe Novice 13&0
Name School Place
Ashleigh Walker Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Caleb Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 2
Jonathan Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3
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HiH
302
238
221

387

Traditional Set Novice 13&0
Name School Place
Liliya Zagorski Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Caleb Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 2
Ashleigh Walker Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
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HiH
290
374
341

431

Reel Prizewinner U9
Name School Place
Kian Fordham Grafton Street Academy 1
Valentina Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Neeva Travis Grafton Street Academy 3
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HiH
214
348
290

432

Light Jig Prizewinner U9
Name School Place
Amelia Todd Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Rachel Lynch Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Kian Fordham Grafton Street Academy 3
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HiH
351
373
203
213
360
275
218

451

Reel Prizewinner Ull

Name School Place
Rhyan Thomas Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
Tyra Hunter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Aidan Mueller An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
Amanda Scripps Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
Sophia Batanoiu An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
Jake Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 6
Anna Satterthwaite Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 6
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HitH
351
289
373
275
355
218

452

Light Jig Prizewinner Ull

Name School Place
Rhyan Thomas Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
Keira O'Neill Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Tyra Hunter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
Jake Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
Ruari Rudkin Murray School of Irish Dancing 5
Anna Satterthwaite Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
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HiH
275
345
218
348
214
360

453

Slip Jig Prizewinner Ull

Name School Place
Jake Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Piper Begley Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Anna Satterthwaite Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Rachel Lynch Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
Amelia Todd Murray School of Irish Dancing 5
Sophia Batanoiu An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 6
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HitH
213
345
348
360
373
275
355
260

454

Single Jig Prizewinner Ull

Name School Place
Amanda Scripps Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Piper Begley Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Rachel Lynch Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
Sophia Batanoiu An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
Tyra Hunter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 5
Jake Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 6
Ruari Rudkin Murray School of Irish Dancing 7
Evalyn Grylewicz Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 8
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HiH
275
241
262
290
345
225

455

Treble lJig Prizewinner Ull

Name School Place
Jake Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Chloe Fitterer Haran School of Irish Dance 2
Finn Bawden Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
Kian Fordham Grafton Street Academy 4
Piper Begley Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
Ava Bourgeois Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 6
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HitH
290
345
275
355
286
351

456

Hornpipe Prizewinner Ull

Name School Place
Kian Fordham Grafton Street Academy 1
Piper Begley Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Jake Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Ruari Rudkin Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
Kaylie Fordham Grafton Street Academy 5
Rhyan Thomas Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 6
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HiH
351
373
311
260
355

457

Traditional Set Prizewinner Ull
Name School Place
Rhyan Thomas Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
Tyra Hunter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Luke Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 3
Evalyn Grylewicz Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 4
Ruari Rudkin Murray School of Irish Dancing 5
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HiH
316
346
283
323
332

461

Reel Prizewinner Uul2

Name School Place
Maralynne Hoggatt Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Piper Weiland Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
Kathryn Zimmerman Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Mazzy Griner An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
Miriam Miller-Friday Tara Academy of Irish Dance 5
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HiH
346
287
293
332
283

462

Light Jig Prizewinner Uuil2
Name School Place
Piper Weiland Tara Academy of Irish Dance 1
Keegan Henderson Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
Kyla Turner Celtic Steps 3
Miriam Miller-Friday Tara Academy of Irish Dance 4
Kathryn Zimmerman Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
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HiH
316
346
293
332
323

463

Slip Jig Prizewinner Uul2

Name School Place
Maralynne Hoggatt Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Piper Weiland Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
Kyla Turner Celtic Steps 3
Miriam Miller-Friday Tara Academy of Irish Dance 4
Mazzy Griner An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 5
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HiH
346
332
316
323
231

465

Treble lJig Prizewinner Uil2
Name School Place
Piper Weiland Tara Academy of Irish Dance 1
Miriam Miller-Friday Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
Maralynne Hoggatt Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
Mazzy Griner An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
Beth Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 4
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HiH
332
316
293

466

Hornpipe Prizewinner Uul2

Name School Place
Miriam Miller-Friday Tara Academy of Irish Dance 1
Maralynne Hoggatt Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Kyla Turner Celtic Steps 3
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HiH
376
207
235
301

471

Reel Prizewinner ui3

Name School Place
Webster Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Alaina McClanen-Clemons  Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Lane Kimble An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
Liam Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
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HiH
342
376
207
272

472

Light Jig Prizewinner ui3

Name School Place
Olive Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
Webster Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 2
Alaina McClanen-Clemons  Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
lan Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
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HiH
207
342
259

473

Slip Jig Prizewinner ui3

Name School Place
Alaina McClanen-Clemons  Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Olive Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Erin Dougherty Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
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HiH
235
207
259
316
297
332
323
342

474

Single Jig Prizewinner ui3
Name School Place
Lane Kimble An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Alaina McClanen-Clemons  Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Erin Dougherty Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
Maralynne Hoggatt Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
Lauren O'Leary McTeggart, Western U.S. Region 5
Miriam Miller-Friday Tara Academy of Irish Dance 6
Mazzy Griner An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 7
Olive Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 7
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HiH
301
207
297
251
259

475

Treble lJig Prizewinner ui3
Name School Place
Liam Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Alaina McClanen-Clemons  Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Lauren O'Leary McTeggart, Western U.S. Region 3
Ella Gebers An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
Erin Dougherty Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 5
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HiH
301
207
235
342
297
251

476

Hornpipe Prizewinner Uui3
Name School Place
Liam Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Alaina McClanen-Clemons  Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Lane Kimble An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
Olive Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 4
Lauren O'Leary McTeggart, Western U.S. Region 5
Ella Gebers An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 5
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HiH
207
332
342
259
301
251

477

Traditional Set Novice ui3
Name School Place
Alaina McClanen-Clemons  Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Miriam Miller-Friday Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
Olive Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
Erin Dougherty Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 4
Liam Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
Ella Gebers An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 6
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HiH
216
244
365
302
327
303

481

Reel Prizewinner Uls

Name School Place
Anika Nelson Grafton Street Academy 1
Ciaran Barrett Grafton Street Academy 2
Sylvia Amoruso Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
Liliya Zagorski Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
Mia Perritt Grafton Street Academy 5
Lillie Geil Tara Academy of Irish Dance 6
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HiH
279
238
363
299

482

Light Jig Prizewinner 13&0
Name School Place
Jonathan Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Caleb Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 2
Sophie Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3
Leah Painter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 4
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HiH
365
370
216
258
327
303

483

Slip Jig Prizewinner Uil5

Name School Place
Sylvia Amoruso Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Tessa Shier Grafton Street Academy 2
Anika Nelson Grafton Street Academy 3
Emmaline O'Donnell Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 4
Mia Perritt Grafton Street Academy 5
Lillie Geil Tara Academy of Irish Dance 5
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HiH
279
363
271
258

484

Single Jig Prizewinner 13&0
Name School Place
Jonathan Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Sophie Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 2
Hope Dawson Haran School of Irish Dance 3
Emmaline O'Donnell Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 4
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HiH
244
365
217
216
250
303
302

485

Treble lJig Prizewinner Uil5

Name School Place
Ciaran Barrett Grafton Street Academy 1
Sylvia Amoruso Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Anja Rice McKeever School of Irish Dance 3
Anika Nelson Grafton Street Academy 4
Elizabeth Swenson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
Lillie Geil Tara Academy of Irish Dance 6
Liliya Zagorski Murray School of Irish Dancing 7




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

HiH
365
244
303
327
370
216

486

Hornpipe Prizewinner Uls

Name School Place
Sylvia Amoruso Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Ciaran Barrett Grafton Street Academy 2
Lillie Geil Tara Academy of Irish Dance 3
Mia Perritt Grafton Street Academy 4
Tessa Shier Grafton Street Academy 5
Anika Nelson Grafton Street Academy 6




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

HiH
217
365
303
350
250

487

Traditional Set Prizewinner Uls
Name School Place
Anja Rice McKeever School of Irish Dance 1
Sylvia Amoruso Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Lillie Geil Tara Academy of Irish Dance 3
Reyna Smith Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
Elizabeth Swenson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

HiH
328
209
324
299
354

491

Reel Prizewinner 15&0
Name School Place
Mikayla Hubbard Grafton Street Academy 1
Alessandra Craig Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Megan Hill Grafton Street Academy 3
Leah Painter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 4
Roxana Manesh An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 5




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

HiH
209
299
333

493

Slip Jig Prizewinner 15&0
Name School Place
Alessandra Craig Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Leah Painter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Moira Rader Rice Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

HiH
299
209
333
354

495

Treble lJig Prizewinner 15&0
Name School Place
Leah Painter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
Alessandra Craig Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Moira Rader Rice Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Roxana Manesh An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

HiH
337
328
333
354

496

Hornpipe Prizewinner 15&0
Name School Place
Morgan Fulton Grafton Street Academy 1
Mikayla Hubbard Grafton Street Academy 2
Moira Rader Rice Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Roxana Manesh An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

HiH
209
299
271

497

Traditional Set Prizewinner 15&0
Name School Place
Alessandra Craig Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Leah Painter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Hope Dawson Haran School of Irish Dance 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

631

Reel Novice Adult

HitH Name School Place

377 William M Weldon Murray School of Irish Dancing 1




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

632

Light Jig Novice Adult

HitH Name School Place

377 William M Weldon Murray School of Irish Dancing 1




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

633

Slip Jig Novice Adult
HiH Name School Place
364 Suzanne Weldon Murray School of Irish Dancing 1




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

634

Single Jig Novice Adult
HiH Name School Place
364 Suzanne Weldon Murray School of Irish Dancing




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

635

Treble Jig Novice Adult

HitH Name School Place

377 William M Weldon Murray School of Irish Dancing 1




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

636

Hornpipe Novice Adult

HitH Name School Place

377 William M Weldon Murray School of Irish Dancing 1




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

637

Traditional Set Novice Adult
HitH Name School Place
377 William M Weldon Murray School of Irish Dancing 1




Hi#H
381
281
329
358

703

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Hardshoe Prelim Championship Uil

Name School Place
Una O'Hare Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Julia Olson Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Mila Froehlich Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Serafina Lee Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 4




Hit#
381
307
322
281

703

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Softshoe Prelim Championship Ull

Name School Place
Una O'Hare Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Lucy Kang Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Max Perritt Grafton Street Academy 3
Julia Olson Murray School of Irish Dancing 4




Hit#
329
307
381
358

703

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Set Dance Prelim Championship Ull

Name School Place
Mila Froehlich Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Lucy Kang Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Una O'Hare Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
Serafina Lee Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 4




Hi#H
249
349
274
261
362

705

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Hardshoe Prelim Championship ui3

Name School Place
Elizabeth Merten Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Raegan Gritzmacher Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Isabella Blaskovich Steel School of Irish Dance 3
Felicia FitzGerald Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
Sophia Zaboukos Tara Academy of Irish Dance 4




Hit#
321
261
264
335
362

705

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Softshoe Prelim Championship ui3

Name School Place
Maverick Cradduck Grafton Street Academy 1
Felicia FitzGerald Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Fiona Kelley Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
Morgan Cradduck Grafton Street Academy 4
Sophia Zaboukos Tara Academy of Irish Dance 5




Hit#
274
261
335
264
206

705

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Set Dance Prelim Championship Uui3

Name School Place
Isabella Blaskovich Steel School of Irish Dance 1
Felicia FitzGerald Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Morgan Cradduck Grafton Street Academy 3
Fiona Kelley Murray School of Irish Dancing 4
Aislin Travis Grafton Street Academy 4




Hi#H
300
211
325
282

707

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Hardshoe Prelim Championship Ul5
Name School Place
Levi Hauck Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
Amalie Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 2
Megan Quinn Greene Academy of Irish Dance 3
Juliette Kudrick An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4




Hit#
300
211
282
239

707

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Softshoe Prelim Championship Ul5
Name School Place
Levi Hauck Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
Amalie Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 2
Juliette Kudrick An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
Carolyn Filley Grafton Street Academy 4




Hit#
211
282
300
325

707

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Set Dance Prelim Championship Uil5

Name School Place
Amalie Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Juliette Kudrick An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
Levi Hauck Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
Megan Quinn Greene Academy of Irish Dance 4




Hi#H
284
367
384
276

709

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Hardshoe Prelim Championship 15&0
Name School Place
Katrina Huppe Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 1
Taylor Cook Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 2
Zoe Rogan Tara Academy of Irish Dance 3
Jenna Cosgrove Haran School of Irish Dance 4




Hit#
284
384
314
253

709

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Softshoe Prelim Championship Ul5

Name School Place
Katrina Huppe Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 1
Zoe Rogan Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
Maia Kang Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
Emilie Bader Grafton Street Academy 4




Hit#
367
384
284
314

709

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Set Dance Prelim Championship Uil5

Name School Place
Taylor Cook Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 1
Zoe Rogan Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
Katrina Huppe Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 3
Maia Kang Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4




HHH
371

7 5 3 Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Hardshoe Open Championship Uil
Name School Place
Thalia Blaskovich Steel School of Irish Dance 1




Hi#H
371

7 5 3 Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Softshoe Open Championship Ull
Name School Place
Thalia Blaskovich Steel School of Irish Dance 1




HiH
371

7 5 3 Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Set Dance Open Championship Ull
Name School Place
Thalia Blaskovich Steel School of Irish Dance 1




Hi#H
379
334
366

755

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Hardshoe Open Championship ui3

Name School Place
Daragh O'Hare Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Molly Kate Young Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Taliya Hunter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3




Hit#
379
369
334

755

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Softshoe Open Championship ui3

Name School Place
Daragh O'Hare Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Tess Mullen Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 2
Molly Kate Young Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3




Hit#
379
334
254

755

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Set Dance Open Championship ui3

Name School Place
Daragh O'Hare Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Molly Kate Young Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
Emily Hill Grafton Street Academy 3




Hi#H
237
234
208

7157

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Hardshoe Open Championship Ul5

Name School Place
Bryan Caples An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Bridget Bell Steel School of Irish Dance 2
Alana Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3




Hit#
237
234
208

7157

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Softshoe Open Championship Ul5

Name School Place
Bryan Caples An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Bridget Bell Steel School of Irish Dance 2
Alana Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3




Hit#
237
208
234

7157

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Set Dance Open Championship Ul5

Name School Place
Bryan Caples An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
Alana Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
Bridget Bell Steel School of Irish Dance 3




Hi#H
309
382
338
294
359
263

759

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Hardshoe Open Championship Uiz

Name School Place
Luke Johnson Haran School of Irish Dance 1
Bridget McMahon Comerford School of Irish Dance 2
Morgan Thiers Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
kyle Frey Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
Shannon Curtin Tara Academy of Irish Dance 5
Fiona Hamlin Tara Academy of Irish Dance 6




Hit#
242
382
319
309
294
246
338

7 5 9 Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Softshoe Open Championship Ul5
Name School Place
Chloe Montague Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Bridget McMahon Comerford School of Irish Dance 2
Marie Christine O'Connell Tara Academy of Irish Dance 3
Luke Johnson Haran School of Irish Dance 4
kyle Frey Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
Danielle Nead-Work Murray School of Irish Dancing 6
Morgan Thiers Murray School of Irish Dancing 6




Hit#
294
359
242
382
263
319
246
338

7 5 9 Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Set Dance Open Championship Ul5

Name School Place
kyle Frey Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
Shannon Curtin Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
Chloe Montague Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
Bridget McMahon Comerford School of Irish Dance 4
Fiona Hamlin Tara Academy of Irish Dance 5
Marie Christine O'Connell Tara Academy of Irish Dance 6
Danielle Nead-Work Murray School of Irish Dancing 6
Morgan Thiers Murray School of Irish Dancing 6




Hi#H
201
247
265
243
312

761

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Hardshoe Open Championship 17&0
Name School Place
Abby Cosart Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
David Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 2
Gemma Ketchen Steel School of Irish Dance 3
Christina White An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 4
Madison Caples An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 5




Hit#
201
243
247
265
312

761

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Softshoe Open Championship 17&0
Name School Place
Abby Cosart Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Christina White An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
David Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3
Gemma Ketchen Steel School of Irish Dance 4
Madison Caples An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 5




Hit#
201
265
243
212
347

761

Lewis & Clark Results 2017

Set Dance Open Championship 17&0
Name School Place
Abby Cosart Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
Gemma Ketchen Steel School of Irish Dance 2
Christina White An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
Amanda Lebeda Moriarty-Moffitt School of Irish Dance 4
Rachael Barton Haran School of Irish Dance 5




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

812

Team 2-Hand Dance u10
HiH Name School Place
345 Piper Begley Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
289 Keira O'Neill Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
375 Valentina Velez An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3
248 Declan Conry An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

862

Team 2-Hand Dance Ul2
HiH Name School Place
335 Morgan Cradduck Grafton Street Academy 1
321 Maverick Cradduck Grafton Street Academy 1




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

900

Light Jig Trophy First Feis U9
HitH Name School Place
233 Briana McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 1
248 Declan Conry An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

901

Light Jig Trophy First Feis Ull
HiH Name School Place
306 Lucas Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 1
375 Valentina Velez An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
308 Lucy LaViolette An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

910

Light Jig Trophy Beginner & Adv. Beginner U9
HitH Name School Place
344 Patrick McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 1
256 Emma Bryn Lundman Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
226 Ava Doohan Grafton Street Academy 3
339 Naomi Hutchinson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
320 Matilda Simmons Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

911

Light Jig Trophy Beginner & Adv. Beginner Ull
HitH Name School Place
345 Piper Begley Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
310 Luke McGuire Haran School of Irish Dance 2
326 Mia Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

912

Light Jig Trophy Beginner & Adv. Beginner ui3
HiH Name School Place
245 Connor Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 1
215 Angeline Groux Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
343 Opal Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

913

Light Jig Trophy Beginner & Adv. Beginner 13&0

HitH Name School Place

337 Morgan Fulton Grafton Street Academy 1
268 Grace Kennedy Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

920

Slip Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner U9
HiH Name School Place
348 Rachel Lynch Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
374 Valentina Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
205 Ainsley Bourgeois Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

921

Slip Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner Ull
HiH Name School Place
285 Kayla Ji Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 1
345 Piper Begley Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2
218 Anna Satterthwaite Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
286 Kaylie Fordham Grafton Street Academy 4
225 Ava Bourgeois Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 5
360 Sophia Batanoiu An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 6




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

922

Slip Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner Uui3
HiH Name School Place
346 Piper Weiland Tara Academy of Irish Dance 1
332 Miriam Miller-Friday Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
283 Kathryn Zimmerman Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3
280 Julia Cholerton Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 4
295 Kyleigh Nigh Grafton Street Academy 5
297 Lauren O'Leary McTeggart, Western U.S. Region 6




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

923

Slip Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner 13&0
HiH Name School Place
365 Sylvia Amoruso Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
216 Anika Nelson Grafton Street Academy 2
230 Bella Perritt Grafton Street Academy 3
223 Ashlyn Nigh Grafton Street Academy 4




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

930

Light Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner U9
HiH Name School Place
353 Ronan Smith Murray School of Irish Dancing 1
290 Kian Fordham Grafton Street Academy 2




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

931

Light Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner Ull
HiH Name School Place
311 Luke Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 1
275 Jake Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 2




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

932

Light Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner Uui3
HiH Name School Place
272 lan Eifert An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 1
235 Lane Kimble An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
376 Webster Pancoast Haran School of Irish Dance 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

933

Light Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner 13&0

HitH Name School Place

238 Caleb Schelp Steel School of Irish Dance 1




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

935

Treble Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner U9
HiH Name School Place
290 Kian Fordham Grafton Street Academy 1
241 Chloe Fitterer Haran School of Irish Dance 2
315 Makenna Kelpman Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

936

Treble Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner Ull
HiH Name School Place
345 Piper Begley Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
360 Sophia Batanoiu An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
225 Ava Bourgeois Sionnaine School of Irish Dance 3
351 Rhyan Thomas Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 4
275 Jake Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 5
285 Kayla Ji Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 6




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

937

Treble Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner ui3
HiH Name School Place
301 Liam Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
323 Mazzy Griner An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
342 Olive Paternoster Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 3
287 Keegan Henderson Tara Academy of Irish Dance 4
297 Lauren O'Leary McTeggart, Western U.S. Region 5




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

938

Treble Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner 13&0
HiH Name School Place
328 Mikayla Hubbard Grafton Street Academy 1
303 Lillie Geil Tara Academy of Irish Dance 2
216 Anika Nelson Grafton Street Academy 3
230 Bella Perritt Grafton Street Academy 4
324 Megan Hill Grafton Street Academy 5
365 Sylvia Amoruso Murray School of Irish Dancing 6




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

941

Treble Reel Trophy Novice & Prizewinner Ull
HiH Name School Place
290 Kian Fordham Grafton Street Academy 1
360 Sophia Batanoiu An Daire Academy of Irish Dance 2
355 Ruari Rudkin Murray School of Irish Dancing 3
341 Neeva Travis Grafton Street Academy 4
260 Evalyn Grylewicz Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 5




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

942

Treble Reel Trophy Novice & Prizewinner ui3
HiH Name School Place
283 Kathryn Zimmerman Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 1
292 Kierra Rudkin Murray School of Irish Dancing 2
301 Liam Richardson Scoil Rince Slieveloughane 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

943

Treble Reel Trophy Novice & Prizewinner 13&0
HiH Name School Place
328 Mikayla Hubbard Grafton Street Academy 1
230 Bella Perritt Grafton Street Academy 2
216 Anika Nelson Grafton Street Academy 3
370 Tessa Shier Grafton Street Academy 4
244 Ciaran Barrett Grafton Street Academy 5




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

962

Slip Jig Trophy Novice & Prizewinner Adult

HitH Name School Place

364 Suzanne Weldon Murray School of Irish Dancing 1




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

970

Special Trophy Treble Reel Trophy Ull
HiH Name School Place
358 Serafina Lee Penk O'Donnell School of Irish Dance 1
322 Max Perritt Grafton Street Academy 2
252 Ellen Siobhan Love Dunleavy Boyle Bremer Academy 3




Lewis & Clark Results 2017

971

Special Trophy Treble Reel uil3
HitH Name School Place
334 Molly Kate Young Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 1
366 Taliya Hunter Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 2
254 Emily Hill Grafton Street Academy 3
321 Maverick Cradduck Grafton Street Academy 4
349 Raegan Gritzmacher Yeates Academy of Irish Dance 5
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